
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lewis Burras - (1150917) - Repton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

21.68 897 F 03/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

21.77 886 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

21.78 884 S 23/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.79 883 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

21.83 878 F 24/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.84 877 F 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

21.89 871 H 23/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.90 870 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

21.92 868 S 02/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

21.92 868 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Repton 1

21.95 864 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

21.95 864 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Repton 1

22.09 848 H 02/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

22.09 848 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

22.14 842 H 28/07/23 World Aquatics Championships 2023 Fukuoka, Japan  1

22.15 841 C 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.44 809 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

22.48 804 H 23/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

22.62 789 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

22.66 785 F 23/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

22.69 782 F 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.69 782 H 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.70 781 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

22.70 781 H 25/08/17 World Junior Championships Indianapolis, USA  1

22.73 778 S 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.75 776 H 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.75 776 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3
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22.75 776 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3

22.79 772 F 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Southport 1

22.80 771 H 09/06/24 NOVA Centurion June Sprint Meet 2024 Nottingham Repton 3

22.94 757 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

22.95 756 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Southport 1

23.03 748 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

23.25 727 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

23.36 717 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

23.39 714 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Southport 1

23.39 714 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

23.51 703  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Southport 1

23.51 703 F 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

23.53 701 H 16/12/16 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

23.62 693 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

23.68 688 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Southport 1

23.79 679 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

24.01 660  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Southport 1

24.08 654  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Southport 1

24.08 654 H 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

24.11 652 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.39 630 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

24.60 614 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.75 603 F 08/05/15 Hamilton Long Course Meet Dubai  1

25.53 549 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 517 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

26.23 506 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.80 771 H 09/06/24 NOVA Centurion June Sprint Meet 2024 Nottingham Repton 3

22.09 848 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

22.44 809 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

22.14 842 H 28/07/23 World Aquatics Championships 2023 Fukuoka, Japan  1

22.66 785 F 23/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

22.48 804 H 23/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

21.92 868 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Repton 1

21.95 864 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Repton 1

21.68 897 F 03/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

21.92 868 S 02/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

22.09 848 H 02/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

21.83 878 F 24/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.78 884 S 23/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.89 871 H 23/06/22 19th FINA World Championships Budapest Poole 1

21.77 886 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

21.90 870 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Winchester 1

21.84 877 F 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

21.95 864 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

21.79 883 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

22.75 776 H 24/07/21 Derventio eXcel Welcome Back Long Course Open Pond Forge Winchester 3

22.15 841 C 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.69 782 H 31/07/19 US Nationals 2019 Stanford, USA  1

22.69 782 F 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.73 778 S 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.75 776 H 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1
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22.75 776 H 08/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki  1

22.79 772 F 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Southport 1

22.95 756 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Southport 1

22.62 789 F 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

23.03 748 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

22.70 781 H 25/08/17 World Junior Championships Indianapolis, USA  1

23.25 727 F 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

23.36 717 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

22.70 781 F 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

22.94 757 H 22/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Southport 1

23.51 703 F 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

24.08 654 H 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

24.08 654  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Southport 1

23.51 703  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Southport 1

23.53 701 H 16/12/16 Hamilton Aquatics Winter Long Course Meet Dubai  1

23.39 714 F 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

23.79 679 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Southport 1

24.01 660  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Southport 1

23.39 714 F 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Southport 1

23.68 688 H 16/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Southport 1

23.62 693 F 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.11 652 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

24.75 603 F 08/05/15 Hamilton Long Course Meet Dubai  1

24.60 614 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

24.39 630 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

25.53 549 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

26.04 517 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

26.23 506 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
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